

report_export

Searching P5 907 for 2023

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20160219	P5 907	07-18-2022	01-01-2023	03-01-2023	59	Pms	Monthly	3,704.16	3,704.16	59
20194274	P5 907	02-23-2023	03-12-2023	03-15-2023	3	Online	Web	583.00	4,287.16	62
20193415	P5 907	02-20-2023	03-18-2023	03-23-2023	5	Channel	OTA	701.38	4,988.54	67
20203609	P5 907	03-27-2023	03-29-2023	04-01-2023	3	Channel	OTA	486.00	5,474.54	70
20199874	P5 907	03-13-2023	04-01-2023	04-07-2023	6	Pms	Web	1,085.31	6,559.85	76
20206531	P5 907	04-05-2023	04-07-2023	04-09-2023	2	Pms	Web	318.00	6,877.85	78
20200774	P5 907	03-17-2023	04-10-2023	04-14-2023	4	Pms	Web	592.80	7,470.65	82
20208571	P5 907	04-14-2023	04-14-2023	04-16-2023	2	Channel	OTA	312.00	7,782.65	84
20208556	P5 907	04-14-2023	04-17-2023	04-21-2023	4	Pms	Web	592.80	8,375.45	88
20210022	P5 907	04-20-2023	04-21-2023	04-28-2023	7	Pms	Owner	0.00	8,375.45	95
20209325	P5 907	04-17-2023	04-28-2023	05-04-2023	6	Channel	OTA	943.00	9,318.45	101
20213767	P5 907	05-04-2023	05-05-2023	05-08-2023	3	Pms	Web	468.00	9,786.45	104
20199696	P5 907	03-13-2023	05-12-2023	05-20-2023	8	Channel	OTA	1,808.00	11,594.45	112
20203172	P5 907	03-25-2023	05-20-2023	05-27-2023	7	Channel	OTA	1,916.00	13,510.45	119
20212062	P5 907	04-28-2023	05-27-2023	06-01-2023	5	Pms	Web	1,240.62	14,751.07	124
20217696	P5 907	05-16-2023	06-01-2023	06-04-2023	3	Channel	OTA	596.37	15,347.44	127
20204928	P5 907	03-31-2023	06-04-2023	06-09-2023	5	Pms	Web	1,624.50	16,971.94	132
20213812	P5 907	05-04-2023	06-09-2023	06-11-2023	2	Pms	Web	530.00	17,501.94	134
20186399	P5 907	01-15-2023	06-11-2023	06-15-2023	4	Online	Web	1,345.20	18,847.14	138
20219256	P5 907	05-19-2023	06-15-2023	06-19-2023	4	Pms	Web	841.41	19,688.55	142
20214777	P5 907	05-08-2023	06-19-2023	06-22-2023	3	Channel	OTA	1,216.43	20,904.98	145
20222731	P5 907	05-28-2023	06-23-2023	06-25-2023	2	Pms	Web	513.00	21,417.98	147
20215357	P5 907	05-09-2023	06-25-2023	06-29-2023	4	Channel	OTA	1,194.80	22,612.78	151
20228758	P5 907	06-15-2023	06-29-2023	07-02-2023	3	Channel	OTA	853.87	23,466.65	154
20222182	P5 907	05-27-2023	07-02-2023	07-05-2023	3	Pms	Web	891.00	24,357.65	157
20192933	P5 907	02-18-2023	07-05-2023	07-08-2023	3	Online	Web	1,163.00	25,520.65	160
20234510	P5 907	07-03-2023	07-08-2023	07-11-2023	3	Channel	Airbnb	730.75	26,251.40	163
20218578	P5 907	05-18-2023	07-11-2023	07-15-2023	4	Pms	Web	873.71	27,125.11	167
20232857	P5 907	06-27-2023	07-16-2023	07-20-2023	4	Channel	OTA	1,072.22	28,197.33	171

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20209174	P5 907	04-17-2023	07-20-2023	07-23-2023	3	Pms	Web	1,136.00	29,333.33	174
20231087	P5 907	06-22-2023	07-23-2023	07-28-2023	5	Channel	OTA	1,356.50	30,689.83	179
20222634	P5 907	05-28-2023	07-28-2023	08-01-2023	4	Pms	Web	1,021.25	31,711.08	183
20241283	P5 907	07-27-2023	08-01-2023	08-05-2023	4	Channel	OTA	867.25	32,578.33	187
20220547	P5 907	05-22-2023	08-05-2023	08-12-2023	7	Pms	Web	1,227.60	33,805.93	194
20227344	P5 907	06-11-2023	08-16-2023	08-19-2023	3	Channel	OTA	426.00	34,231.93	197
20225644	P5 907	06-06-2023	08-19-2023	08-26-2023	7	Pms	Web	871.41	35,103.34	204
20231065	P5 907	06-22-2023	08-27-2023	09-01-2023	5	Channel	OTA	674.65	35,777.99	209
20241818	P5 907	07-30-2023	09-01-2023	09-05-2023	4	Channel	OTA	800.70	36,578.69	213
20223156	P5 907	05-29-2023	09-08-2023	09-11-2023	3	Channel	OTA	422.00	37,000.69	216
20236476	P5 907	07-10-2023	09-16-2023	09-23-2023	7	Channel	OTA	964.00	37,964.69	223
20239071	P5 907	07-19-2023	09-26-2023	09-29-2023	3	Channel	OTA	384.00	38,348.69	226
20244134	P5 907	08-09-2023	09-29-2023	10-05-2023	6	Channel	Group IP	964.41	39,313.10	232
20221614	P5 907	05-25-2023	10-06-2023	10-18-2023	12	Channel	OTA	1,926.40	41,239.50	244
20245721	P5 907	08-18-2023	10-18-2023	11-05-2023	18	Pms	Owner	0.00	41,239.50	262